presented by SPORTING POST

SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5
Sat 19 Dec, (Guineas Day) KENILWORTH 13h20

9

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

o oo MNEERW A oo MESMO N o oo = o AL

-
o

o © w AN LA 0 =~ WEBRE® 0o o N

TOP -5
JACK TARR
CALLMEMRGREENLIGHT
SUPER SIRI
INTREPID
CHOLLIMA
PAPER TRAIL
KING SALADIN
SUBTERFUGE
SECRET LIZARD
FIRSTAMONGEQUALS
RESPECTABLE MISS
EN GARDE
MARYDALE
THE SUMMONS
BAD REPUTATION
HEARTBREAK HOTEL
SAVANNAH BUDDY
MAGNUM FIRE
BEY SUYAY
BEZOS
MISSISIPPI BURNING
SILVANO'S PRIDE
DRIVING MISS DAISY
SLEEPING SINGLE
MOON IN JUNE
SOVEREIGN SPIRIT
NEXUS
SING OUT LOUD
MAJESTIC MOZART
SIR MICHAEL
SEEKING THE STARS
MALMOOS
RASCALLION
THE GATEKEEPER
SILVANO'S TIMER
KAPTEIN
ANECDOTE
BLACK BELT
GALLIC TRIBE
DUBAI LIGHTS
MARINA
TWICETHEQUALITY
DIVA'S EXPRESS
TWO PENNIES
FYNBOS

Odds POINTS

3/1 21
9/10 21

33120 9

Scr 3
1411 2
7/2 18

5/1 8 B
14/1 7 b
14/1 6 |t

6/1 5

15/10 V)

3/ 13

41 10 |}
1112 10

71 1

33/10 22
33110 14 |7

7 9 |
16/1 4 |,
10/1 3

18/10 26
33/10 18 |

6/1 12 |t

8/1 3 1

8/1
11/2 ()

6/1 10 J
25/2 9 |t
10/1 7 |2
1411 5
31 19

15/10 17

5/1 9
25/2 5
16/1 5
3/1 12

7" 12
10/1 9

31

71 7

14/10 25

9/4 14
25/2 6
25/2 4
1411 4

18/12/2020




