SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
			Dec, (Guineas Day) KENILWO			
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	_
1	1st	4	JACK TARR	3/1	21	
	2nd	1	CALLMEMRGREENLIGHT	9/10	21	
	3rd	6	SUPER SIRI	33/20	9	
	4th	3	INTREPID	Scr	3	
2	5th	2	CHOLLIMA	14/1	2	Щ
	1st	4	PAPER TRAIL	7/2	18	
	2nd	2	KING SALADIN	5/1	8	B i p o t
	3rd	15	SUBTERFUGE	14/1	7	
	4th	14	SECRET LIZARD	14/1	6	
	5th	5	FIRSTAMONGEQUALS	6/1	5	
	1st	2	RESPECTABLE MISS	15/10	25	
3	2nd	4	EN GARDE	3/1	13	P A
	3rd	5	MARYDALE	4/1	10	
	4th	1	THE SUMMONS	11/2	10	
	5th	6	BAD REPUTATION	7/1	1	
4	1st	4	HEARTBREAK HOTEL	33/10	22	P i c k
	2nd	8	SAVANNAH BUDDY	33/10	14	
	3rd	6	MAGNUM FIRE	7/1	9	
	4th	7	BEY SUYAY	16/1	4	
	5th	9	BEZOS	10/1	3	
5	1st	1	MISSISIPPI BURNING	18/10	26	J p t
	2nd	2	SILVANO'S PRIDE	33/10	18	
	3rd	5	DRIVING MISS DAISY	6/1	12	
	4th	4	SLEEPING SINGLE	8/1	3	
	5th	3	MOON IN JUNE	8/1	1	
6	1st	7	SOVEREIGN SPIRIT	11/2	15	J p t
	2nd	2	NEXUS	6/1	10	
	3rd	8	SING OUT LOUD	25/2	9	
	4th	6	MAJESTIC MOZART	10/1	7	
	5th	15	SIR MICHAEL	14/1	5	
	1st	1	SEEKING THE STARS	3/1	19	
_	2nd	2	MALMOOS	15/10	17	
/	3rd	5	RASCALLION	5/1	9	
	4th	8	THE GATEKEEPER	25/2	5	
8	5th	6	SILVANO'S TIMER	16/1	5	
	1st	7	KAPTEIN	3/1	12	
	2nd	3	ANECDOTE	7/1	12	
	3rd	1	BLACK BELT	10/1	9	
	4th	5	GALLIC TRIBE	3/1	8	
	5th	4	DUBAI LIGHTS	7/1	7	
9	1st	2	MARINA	14/10	25	
	2nd	4	TWICETHEQUALITY	9/4	14	
	3rd	3	DIVA'S EXPRESS	25/2	6	
	4th	9	TWO PENNIES	25/2	4	
	5th	6	FYNBOS	14/1	4	